What people have scores to turn in?

Robe
4

23

31

41

46

56

Name
Anne Pierce

Pat Marlatt

Liz Mulligan

Missy Beauchamp

Elsa George

David Bird

Thursday, January 29, 2026

Title

Nearer My God to Thee
Precious Lord Take My Hand

Nearer My God to Thee
Precious Lord Take My Hand

Nearer My God to Thee
Precious Lord Take My Hand

A New Christmas Gloria

Candlelight Carol

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Joy to the World (Baldwin)

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

A New Christmas Gloria

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

A New Christmas Gloria
Angels Carol (SATB)

Nativity Carol

Nearer My God to Thee
Precious Lord Take My Hand

Date Used

1/18/2026
1/18/2026

1/18/2026
1/18/2026

1/18/2026
1/18/2026

1/11/2026

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

1/11/2026

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

1/11/2026
1/11/2026
1/11/2026
1/18/2026
1/18/2026

Status

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Since Type
1/9/2026 A
1/9/2026 A
1/9/2026 A

1/18/2026 A
1/9/2026 A
1/18/2026 A
12/19/2025 B
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 B
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 C
12/19/2025 A
12/19/2025 A
12/12/2025 B
1/9/2026 C
1/9/2026 B
1/9/2026 A
1/18/2026 C
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