

What people have scores to turn in?

Robe	Name	Title	Date Used	Status	Since	Type
4	Anne Pierce	Nearer My God to Thee	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	A
		Precious Lord Take My Hand	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	A
23	Pat Marlatt	Nearer My God to Thee	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	A
		Precious Lord Take My Hand	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/18/2026	A
31	Liz Mulligan	Nearer My God to Thee	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	A
		Precious Lord Take My Hand	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/18/2026	A
41	Missy Beauchamp	A New Christmas Gloria	1/11/2026	Borrowed	12/19/2025	B
		Candlelight Carol	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Joy to the World (Baldwin)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
46	Elsa George	A New Christmas Gloria	1/11/2026	Borrowed	12/19/2025	B
		Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
56	David Bird	A New Christmas Gloria	1/11/2026	Borrowed	12/12/2025	B
		Angels Carol (SATB)	1/11/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	C
		Nativity Carol	1/11/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	B
		Nearer My God to Thee	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/9/2026	A
		Precious Lord Take My Hand	1/18/2026	Borrowed	1/18/2026	C